# M200000 11119

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
fied Copies Certificates of Status
ecial Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



400355963334

10.2 des -4 - 20.12.3L

FILED
2021 DEC -4 AM 9: 15

DEC - 4 2020 K. Brumbley



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date: December 03, 2020	ACCOUNT#. 12000000000
Name: KEN HOWELL	
Reference #:	
Entity Name: ASSOCIATED ASPHALT DISTRIE	BUTION, LLC
✓ Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Busine	ss
☐ Amendment	
Change of Agent	ISSUES? CALL
Reinstatement	KEN: 518-213-0738
Conversion	
☐ Merger	
☐ Dissolution/Withdrawal	
☐ Fictitious Name	
Other	
Authorized Amount: \$125.00	
Signature	

+1.212.947.7200

**\*** ASIA PACIFIC HQ

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002 FLORIDA STATUTES, THE POLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A PORFIGN LIMITED LIABILITY

COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: Associated Asphalt Distribution, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company;" "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") (If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "L.L.C," o 20-5749666 Virginia (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605 004 & 605 0005, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 6. 110 Franklin Rd SE, 9th Fl 110 Franklin Rd SE, 9th Fl (Street Address of Principal Office) Roanoke, VA 24011 Roanoke, VA 24011 7 Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) COGENCY GLOBALING. Name: 115 North Calhoun St. Suite 4 Office Address: <u>Tallahassee</u> Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with

Sheila Carroll, Assistant Secretary

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

itle or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
]Manager	Name: Associated Asphalt Partners, LLC	Manager      ✓ Manager	Name: Steven M. Scro, CFO
Member	Address: 110 Franklin Rd SE, 9th FI	Member	Address: 110 Franklin Rd. SE, 9th F
Authorized	Roanoke, VA 24011	Authorized	Roanoke, VA 24011
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
]Manager	Name: David N. Cohan, General Counsel	Manager	Name:
]Member	Address: 110 Franklin Rd. SE, 9th FI	Member	Address:
Authorized	Roanoke, VA 24011	Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
Manager	Name:	Маладег	Name:
]Member	Address:	Member	Address:
]Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
]Other	Other	Other	Other
Attached is a cer risdiction under the translator mu.  This document	Use an attachment to report more than six (6). This may be added to the index when filing your Floatificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, on the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate list be submitted)  is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 ament to the Department of State constitutes a thi	orida Department of State duly authenticated by the e is in a foreign language. (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	Annual Report form.  official having custody of records in the , a translation of the certificate under oatl  I am aware that any false information

Typed or printed name of signoc

## Commontoealthof Hirginia



## State Corporation Commission

#### CERTIFICATE OF FACT

1 Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

That Associated Asphalt Distribution, LLC is duly organized as a limited liability company under the law of the Commonwealth of Virginia;

That the limited liability company was formed on October 20, 2006; and

That the limited liability company is in existence in the Commonwealth of Virginia as of the date set forth below.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date:

December 3, 2020

Bernard J. Logan, Interim Clerk of the Commission

CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 2020120315209336